
期日：

【個人総合】 会場：

試技順 Ｄ Ｅ 減点 決定点 順位 試技順 Ｄ Ｅ 減点 決定点 順位 合計得点 順位

AXIS 前田　美羽 まえだ　みう 中2 2 3.700 4.950 8.650 1 7 3.300 4.900 8.200 1 16.850 1

AXIS 吉岡　志万 よしおか　しま 中2 4 3.000 4.650 0.60 7.050 4 10 3.400 4.800 8.200 1 15.250 2

AXIS 大川　心寧 おおかわ　ここね 中１ 8 2.500 4.850 7.350 3 4 2.100 4.500 6.600 5 13.950 3

奈良YMCA 藤本　夏花 ふじもと　なつか 中2 1 1.500 3.800 0.60 4.700 7 5 2.600 5.050 7.650 3 12.350 4

奈良YMCA 安井　さとり やすい　さとり 中1 5 1.900 5.000 6.900 5 11 1.000 4.250 5.250 10 12.150 5

STYLEY 森　愛莉 もり　あいり 小５ 3 1.500 3.000 4.500 8 9 1.000 3.650 4.650 11 9.150 6

【種目別　フープ の部】

試技順 Ｄ Ｅ 減点 決定点 順位

AXIS 前田　美羽 まえだ　みう 中2 2 3.700 4.950 8.650 1

奈良YMCA 五百　日和 いほ　ひより 小6 6 2.500 5.700 8.200 2

AXIS 大川　心寧 おおかわ　ここね 中１ 8 2.500 4.850 7.350 3

AXIS 吉岡　志万 よしおか　しま 中2 4 3.000 4.650 0.60 7.050 4

奈良YMCA 安井　さとり やすい　さとり 中1 5 1.900 5.000 6.900 5

奈良YMCA 野々村　奏 ののむら　かな 小6 7 1.300 4.950 6.250 6

奈良YMCA 藤本　夏花 ふじもと　なつか 中2 1 1.500 3.800 0.60 4.700 7

STYLEY 森　愛莉 もり　あいり 小５ 3 1.500 3.000 4.500 8

【種目別　ボール の部】

試技順 Ｄ Ｅ 減点 決定点 順位

AXIS 前田　美羽 まえだ　みう 中2 7 3.300 4.900 8.200 1

AXIS 吉岡　志万 よしおか　しま 中2 10 3.400 4.800 8.200 1

奈良YMCA 藤本　夏花 ふじもと　なつか 中2 5 2.600 5.050 7.650 3

M2三碓 登　朋佳 のぼる　ほのか 小４ 2 1.800 4.900 6.700 4

AXIS 大川　心寧 おおかわ　ここね 中１ 4 2.100 4.500 6.600 5

M2三碓 濱上　真帆 はまうえ　まほ 中１ 8 2.300 4.350 0.30 6.350 6

M2三碓 熊井　美邑 くまい　みゆう 小３ 3 1.400 4.250 5.650 7

M2三碓 中村　心実 なかむら　ここみ 小４ 1 1.300 4.200 5.500 8

M2三碓 幸前　杏奈 こうぜん　あんな 小４ 6 1.400 4.100 5.500 8

奈良YMCA 安井　さとり やすい　さとり 中1 11 1.000 4.250 5.250 10

STYLEY 森　愛莉 もり　あいり 小５ 9 1.000 3.650 4.650 11
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